## Donor Pledge Form Mont Vernon Library Building Project

## **Donor Information** (please print or type) Name Billing Address City/State/Zip Home Phone Mobile Phone **Email Address Pledge Information** I (we) pledge a total of \$ \_\_\_\_\_ To be paid: Monthly ☐ Quarterly ☐ Annually In installments of \$ beginning on (Date) □ Cash □ Other I (we) plan to make this contribution in the form of: □ Check To make an unrestricted donation online using a credit card, visit https://www.mvlcf.org/donate □ Form enclosed Gift will be matched by (Company/Family/Foundation) ☐ Form will be forwarded I (we) will make payment on this gift directly to Mont Vernon Library Charitable Foundation as noted above, but in no event later than June 30, 2026. Restrictions This gift is: Unrestricted – To be used by MVLCF as necessary in support of our mission. Restricted – To be expended only for the **Mont Vernon Library Building Project**. This gift will be used to match grant funding received through the National Endowment for the Humanities. This gift is contingent on the Mont Vernon Library Building Project being approved $\sqcap$ NO □ YES by the voters of Mont Vernon at the 2024 Town Meeting: **Acknowledgement Information** Please use the following name(s) in all acknowledgements: Special instructions: I (we) wish to have our gift remain anonymous. П This gift is in honor of: This gift is **in memory of:** Please contact me about naming opportunities within the project. П Signature(s) Date \_\_\_\_ Please note: the Mont Vernon Library Charitable Foundation is an IRS approved 501(c)(3) institution. Your

contribution, for which no goods or services are to be received, will be fully tax-deductible as allowable by law.

Mont Vernon Library Charitable Foundation P.O. Box 25 Mont Vernon, NH 03057

